
Hunter In Hand  

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

Child

338 Cadence Wilcox Tamarack's Grace Note 13 3 3 7 3

209 Grace Payne Raven's Song 12 2 5 7

332 Hailey Brown Donna Chiara 11 2 7 4

405 Grace Payne The Great Gatsby 7 1 7

324 Anya Johnson Time To Tango 7 1  7

330 Chloe Canyon Painted By Luck 7 1 7

327 Avery Reed Sawyer 6 2  1 5

346 Chase Malone Tamarack's Grace Note 5 1  5

391 Charlie Soley Painted Rock 5 1 5

335 Adalynn Vucelich Orhams Wink 4 1 4

323 Kirch Hartwell Shaken Not Stirred 4 1  4

398 Skylar Reed Sunny 4 1 4

210 Allison Heard Copper Finish 3 1 3

321 Chloe Nunn Ceili Ad Astra Da Tunya 2 1  2

325 Ava Hogg Golden Ramsey 0  0

Adult

No One Made 3 Shows

289 Melissa Davies Newty Newt 11 2  4 7

359 Abbey Rinker Gotham Queen 7 1  7

358 Elizabeth Ryan-Drewyer Don Callisto 7 1 7

371 Raegan Grogg Melodie Marque 5 1  5



Lead Line- 7 yrs & under   

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October      

391 Charlie Soley Painted Rock 71 4 17 21 17 16

375 Emma Gray-Price Penny 66 4 14 14 19 19

306 Elizabeth Betsen Tamaracks Fritz 51 3 17 21 13

272 Emilia Renaghan The Great Gatsby 40 2 19 21

362 Liz Branch The Great Gatsby 27 2 14 13

341 Layla Logvin Elliewood's Duchess Fergie 19 1 19

469 McKayla Nvas Chunky Monkey 13 1 13



Pre Short Stirrup and Short Stirrup Pleasure    

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

270 Claire Forgash Benjamin Franklin 70 7 9 15 5 5 12 13 11

309 Emma Baldwin Tamarack's Carmen 60 6 12 12 18 6 10 2

274 Stella Rohm Shaken Not Stirred 56 5 5 11 3 21 16

268 MacKenzie Defibaugh Slim Shady 48 4 14 12 1 21

307 Claire Bonomi Tamarack's Fritz 41 5 15 6 0 16 4

316 Naiya Gray-Rudd You Dont Know Jack 33 4 10 8 9 6

337 Dagny St Lawrence Tiredalma 32 5 7 12 0 4 9

328 Alexa Easterbrook Lola 28 5 11 7 0 10 0

336 Elliana Vucelich Como La Flor 27 4 6 14 5 2

209 Grace Payne Raven Song 27 7 6 4 12 0 0 0 5

342 Charlotte Olsen Tamarack's Cienna 26 3 3 17 6

310 Blythe Workman Tamarack's Brie 26 3 2 8 16

317 Claudia Beck Missy 23 4 12 7 2 2

284 Cadence Wilcox Tamarack's Grace Note 17 3 7 10 0

319 Charlize Pirkl-Williams Maxi Charm 13 5 2 1 9 0 1

296 Ana Vannoy Kimble 12 4 4 7 1 0

433 Hayley Jordan Sadie 16 2 1 15

321 Chloe Nunn Ceili Ad Astra Da Tunya 16 1 16

474 Lena Fowler Deja Blue 15 1 15

331 Ayvah Craft Tamaracks Carmen 13 1 13

401 Caroline Coakley Stars and Stripes 10 2 0 10

271 Adalie Renaghan Cooper 8 2 3 5

325 Ava Hogg Golden Ramsey 7 1 7

410 Abigail Tumelty Trix R For Kids 7 1 7

327 Avery Reed Sawyer 7 2 1 6

485 Brianna Charleston Stella By Starlight 6 1 6

467 Leila Alyev Tamarack's Brie 3 1 3

340 Natalie Krappweis Meant To Be 2 1 2

398 Skylar Reed Sunny 1 1 1

269 Eliza Carroll Cooper 1 1 1

470 Peyton Funkhowser Pippie Longstocking 1 1 1

302 Claire Bonomi Tamarack's Milo's Summertime Tea 0 1 0

450 Raelynn Hurt CJ's Lonesome Cash 0 1 1

210 Allison Heard Cooper 0 1 1

469 McKayla Nvas Chunky Monkey 0 1 0

471 Sofia Simonetti Tiredalma 0 1 0



Pre- Short Stirrup Hunter   

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

209 Grace Payne Raven Song 79 7 10 9 14 5 3 17 21

308 Belle Kacmar Tamarack's Carmen 52 4 12 16 16 8

329 Alex Kacmar Tamarack's Fritz 40 3 13 15 12

269 Eliza Carroll Cooper 38 2 21 17

401 Caroline Coakley Stars and Stripes 27 2 12 15

210 Allison Heard Copper 24 2 5 19

363 Mazie Hanni Tamarack's Fritz 17 1 17

327 Avery Reed Sawyer 15 2 6 9

471 Sofia Simonetti Tiredalma 15 1 15

337 Dagney St Lawrence Tiredalma 15 1 15

336 Elena Vucelich Como La Flor 12 1 12

304 Mazie Hanni Tamarack's RJ 11 1 11

398 Skylar Reed Sunny 8 1 8

309 Emma Baldwin Tamarack's Carmen 0 1 0



Short Stirrup Hunter    

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

307 Claire Bonomi Tamarack's Fritz 49 5 15  5 11 6 12

268 Mackenzie Defibaugh Slim Shady 37 3 13  8 16

310 Blythe Workman Tamarack's Brie 30 4 11 5 9 5

309 Emma Baldwin Tamarack's Carmen 30 6 13 1 5 8 3 0

337 Dagny St Lawrence Tiredalma 28 6 0 4 0 4 5 10

284 Cadence Wilcox Tamarack's Grace Note 26 3 12 9 5

316 Naiya Gray-Rudd You Dont Know Jack 23 4 1 3 17 2

342 Charlotte Olsen Tamarack's Cienna 23 4 0 8 14 1

Tie For 3rd & 6th

319 Charlize Pirkl-Williams Maxi Charm 22 4 2 4 16 0

274 Stella Rohm Shaken Not Stirred 22 5 11 6 0 5 0

431 Sabine Elston Applejack 22 3 4 12 6

415 Norah Candela Stella By Starlight 20 3 10 7 3

336 Eliana Vucelich Como La Flor 13 4 7 6 0

209 Grace Payne Ravens Song 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

296 Ava Vannoy Kimble 0 4 0 0 0 0

321 Chloe Nunn Ceili Ad Astra Da Tunya 17 1 5

474 Lena Fowler Deja Blue 12 1 12

329 Alex Kacmar Tamarack's Fritz 12 1 12

269 Eliza Carroll Cooper 11 2 0 11

361 Elena Miller Wonton 10 1 5 10

401 Caroline Coakley Stars and Stripes 10 1 10

467 Leila Alyev Tamarack's Brie 8 1 8

410 Abigail Tumelty Trix R For Kids 7 1 7

360 Winnie Storr Perlee Blue 5 1 5

325 Ava Hogg Golden Ramsey 5 1 5

270 Claire Forgash Benjamin Franklin 5 2 5 0

331 Ayvah Craft Tamarack's Carmen 5 1 5

473 Alexa Easterbrook Barnes 4 1 4

271 Adaline Renaghan Cooper 3 2 1 2

435 Elena Miller Spice Blend 1 1 1

317 Claudia Beck Missy 1 1 1

469 McKayla Nvas Chunky Monkey 0 1 0

470 Peyton Funkhowser Pippie Longstocking 0 1 0

403 Allie Lawrence Milton 0 1 0

433 Hayley Jordan Sadie 0 1 0

446 Alayana Gregory Grim Reaper 0 1 0

320 Charlize Pirkl-Williams Sassy Classy 0 1 0

210 Allison Heard Meant to Be 0 2 0 0



Open Pleasure    

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

358 Elizabeth Ryan-Drewyer Don Callisto 92 6 13 9 12 18 21 19

332 Hailey Brown Donna Chiara 47 5 2 14 9 13 9

330 Chloe Canyon Painted By Luck 39 3 11 17 11

311 Libby Savanick Tamarack's RJ 39 4 0 8 14 17

312 Connelly McKean Tamarack's Hook The Chain 31 4 8 7 12 4

415 Norah Candela Stella By Starlight 30 3 1 18 11

310 Blythe Workman Tamarack's Brie 20 3 11 9 0

Tie For 3rd

331 Ayvah Craft Tamarack's Carmen 17 3 1 5 11

307 Claire Bonomi Tamarack's Fritz 13 4 0 5 4 4

280 Allison White Bella 13 3 4 0 9

337 Dagny St Lawrence Tiredalma 13 5 4 0 4 5 0

342 Charlotte Olsen Tamarack's Cienna 13 4 3 0 9 1

348 Daphne Kerr Big Mac & Breezy 12 3 0 6 6

347 Sabrina Correole Ben 10 3 6 3 1

314 Kaytlyn Fielding Tamarack's Ripples 7 3 0 7 0

380 Katelynn Lepard All The Drama 7 4 3 0 0 4

297 Aniston Vannoy Classy 6 3 4 2 0

305 Cate Bentson Tamarack's Norm 4 3 0 4 0

336 Elliana Vucelich Como La Flor 2 3 0 1 1

335 Adalynn Vucelich Orham's Wink 1 3 1 0 1

463 Penelope Glasser Whats Here Name 31 2 13 18

315 Peyton Rizzieri Tamarack's Revere 24 2 5 19

277 Judy Davis You Missed A Spot 23 2 15 8

301 Gracie McManus Tamarack's Milo's Summertime Tea 21 1 21

324 Anya Johnson Time To Tango 21 1 21

323 Kirch Hartwell Shaken Not Stirred 19 1 19

402 Peyton Barbour Mr Revolutionary 16 2 11 5

404 Anna Nicely Daddys Money 16 2 16 0

414 Madelyn Taylor Not Your Average Mimi 13 1 13

322 Brenna Traves Rockin Robin 13 2 9 4

472 Lily Amino-Hart Glenhaven Fred Astaire 13 1 13

261 Sofia Upchurch Out Of The Endless Blue 11 1 11

338 Cadence Wilcox Notorious 10 1 10

430 Kailey Charles Big Red Chief 8 1 8

406 Kendra Hernandez Winnie 8 1 8

462 Denver Hilling Houdini 7 1 7

461 Savannah Myzk Z.Z. 5 1 5

364 Emma Caporale Tamarack's Ranger 5 2 5 0

339 Chase Malone Notorious 5 1 5

355 Jessica Nelson Follow My Lead 5 1 5

464 Brenna Traves Docs Cruzin Hollywood 4 1 4

283 Stevie Williams Texas 4 1 4

401 Caroline Coakley Stars and Stripes 4 2 4

209 Grace Payne Ravens Song 2 1 2

478 Anna Nicely Chasing Freedom 2 1 2

465 Emerson Coon Huey 2 1 2

425 Madelyn Taylor Double Shot of Whiskey 2 1 2

262 Isabella Blair Ezzy Does It 2 1 2  

368 Sofia Upchurch Ember's Euphoria 2 1 2

359 Abby Rinker Gotham Queen 1 1 1

334 Emily Easterbrook Barnes 1 2 1 0

210 Allison Heard Copper 1 1 1

367 Emma Gray-Rudd Mason 1 2 0 1

410 Abigail Tumelty Trix R For Kids 1 1 1

477 Brenna Traves Baloo 1 1 1

469 McKayla Nvas Chunky Monkey 0 1 0

487 Mackayla Curtin Travolta 0 1 0

479 Stevie Williams Hendrix 0 1 0

470 Peyton Funkhowser Pippie Longstocking 0 1 0

468 Bryn Cannel Tamarack's Olaf 0 1 0

460 Amanda Stephenson May 0 1 0

263 Lauren Lasley Stars Aligned 0 1 0

279 Judy Davis Hardy 0 1 0

447 Nicole Harris Grim Reaper 0 1 0



313 Lili Thompson Tamarack's Belle 0 2 0 0

381 Ava Miller Missy 0 1 0

356 Ayvah Craft Tamarack's RJ 0 1 0

371 Raegan Grogg Melodie Marque 0 1 0

383 Sally Reeve Windsong Krista 0 1 0

444 Madelyn Taylor Xena Princess of Ribbons 0 1 0

302 Claire Bonomi Tamarack's Milo's Summertime Tea 0 1 0

340 Natalie Krappweis Meant To Be 0 1 0

289 Melissa Davies Newty Newt 0 1 0

389 Rachel Sanchez Lucky With The Ladies 0 1 0

411 Haley Schrantz Carvival 0 1 0



Open Hunter     

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

330 Chloe Canyon Painted By Luck 50 3 18 21 11

358 Elizabeth Ryan-Drewyer Don Callisto 48 4 10 10  14 14

431 Elston Sabine Applejack 40 3 21 12 7

332 Hailey Brown Donna Chiara 35 5 4 14 12 4 1

277 Judy Davis You Missed A Spot 32 4 11 1 14 6

266 Madelyn Taylor Sippin My Martini 28 7 10 9 0 6 3 0 0

284 Cadence Wilcox Tamarack's Grace Note 22 3 6 1 15

314 Kaytlyn Fielding Tamarack's Ripples 17 4 6 0 10 1

310 Blythe Workman Tamarack's Brie 15 3 2 6 7

311 Libby Savanick Tamarack's RJ 11 4 0 0 6 5

273 Ellen Clark I'm Still Standing 9 3 2 5 2

312 Connelly McKean Tamarack's Hook The Chain 6 3 3 3 0

342 Charlotte Olsen Tamarack's Cienna 5 4 1 4 0 0

334 Emily Easterbrook Barnes 3 3 3 0 0

313 Lili Thompson Tamarack's Belle 2 3 0 1 1

335 Adalynn Vucelich Orham's Wink 0 4 0 0 0 0

280 Allison White Bella 0 3 0 0 0

406 Kendra Hernandez Winnie 31 2 19 12

463 Penelope Glasser Whats Her Name 20 2 11 9

323 Kirch Hartwell Shaken Not Stirred 15 1 15

324 Anya Johnson Time To Tango 15 1 15

404 Ana Nicely Daddys Money 14 2 14 0

301 Gracie McManus Tamarack's Milo's Summertime Tea 14 1 14

364 Emma Caprole Tamarack's Ranger 12 2 5 7

333 Mary Rollins Barnes 12 2 12 0

461 Savannah Myzk Z.Z. 12 1 12

344 Caroline Hartless Elliewood's Duchess Fergie 10 1 10

792 Penelope Glasser Loverboy 10 1 10

309 Emma Baldwin Tamarack's Carmen 9 2 0 9

370 Connelly McKean Tamarack's Liberty 9 1 9

297 Anniston Vannoy Classy 9 2 5 4

347 Sabrina Correole Ben 9 2 9 0

315 Peyton Rizzieri Tamarack's Revere 9 2 2  7

325 Ava Hogg Golden Ramsey 8 1 8

411 Haley Schrantz Carnival 7 1 7

283 Stevie Williams Texas 7 1 7

474 Lena Fowler Deep Blue 7 1 7

281 Alina Danhowser Parisian Meanace 7 2 0 7

331 Ayvah Craft Tamaracks Carmen 5 1 5

401 Caroline Coakley Stars and Stripes 5 2 0 5

261 Sofia Upchurch Out Of The Endless Blue 4 1 4

355 Jessica Nelson Follow My Lead 3 1 3

359 Abbey Rinker Gotham Queen 2 1 2

462 Denver Hilling Houdini 1 1 1

267 Addie Voss Dear Fellow Traveler 1 1 1

447 Nicole Harris Grim Reaper 1 0 0

409 Mallory Barnett Pop Goes The Weasel 0 1 0

389 Rachel Sanchez Lucky With The Ladies 0 1 0

303 Hallie McManus Tamarack's PA Botond 0 1 0

356 Ayvah Craft Tamarack's RJ 0 1 0

305 Cate Bentsen Tamarack's Norm 0 2 0 0

441 Elena Thompson Simba 0 1 0

354 Avery Mack Tamarack's Hook The Chain 0 1 0

348 Daphne Kerr Big Mac & Breezy 0 1 0

468 Bryn Cannel Tamarack's Olaf 0 1 0

487 Makayla Curtin Travolta 0 1 0

209 Grace Payne Ravens Song 0 1 0

402 Peyton Barbour Mr. Revolutionary 0 1 0



Jack Benny     

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

348 Daphne Kerr Big Mac & Cheesy 72 4 17 17 21 17

486 Karin Mustoe My Turn 19 1 19

279 Judy Davis Hardy 19 1 19

372 Heather Novak Whitman's Sampler 16 1 16

385 Kim Keatts Hershey's Special Dark 15 1 15



Novice Pleasure    

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

261 Sofia Upchurch Out Of The Endless Blue 63 6 9 8 16 16 9 5

266 Madelyn Taylor Sippin My Martini 37 7 5 14 7 1 2 0 8

265 Emerson Coon Finnick 33 4 12 5 11 5

332 Hailey Brown Donna Chiara 33 5 0 7 11 7 8

311 Libby Savanick Tamarack's RJ 30 5 3 0 0 10 17

309 Emma Baldwin Tamarack's Carmen 26 5 9 12 0 1 4

322 Brenna Traves Rockin Robin 26 3 19 2 5

347 Sabrina Correole Ben 24 5 2 8 0 9 5

Ties For 3rd & 5th

278 Elizabeth Ryan-Drewyer Its All Louis Vuitton 21 5 15 5 0 1 0

348 Daphne Kerr Big Mac & Breezy 19 4  10 3 4 2

408 Haley Schrantz Golden Lassie 13 3 0 3 10

350 Katelynn Lepard Fireball 10 4 7 0 3 0

335 Adalynn Vucelich Orham's Wink 1 3 1 0 0

463 Penelope Glasser Whats Her Name 33 2 16 17

323 Kirch Hartwell Shaken Not Stirred 19 1 19

430 Kailey Charles Big Red Chief 19 1 19

377 Reshma Bodduloro Elliewood's Duchess Fergie 18 1 18

392 Allison Lawrence Cabella 14 1 14

410 Abigail Tumelty Trix R For Kids 13 1 13

402 Peyton Barbour Mr Revolutionary 13 2 4 9

264 Annabelle Delia Tiredalma 13 2 3 10

338 Cadence Wilcox Tamarack's Grace Note 12 1 12

314 Kaytlyn Fielding Tamarack's Ripples 10 2 6 4

396 Anniston Vannoy Finnick 10 1 10

432 Audrey Katzenberg Drizzle 10 2 3 7

333 Mary Rollins Barnes 9 2 9 0

331 Ayvah Craft Tamarack's Carmen 7 1 7

464 Brenna Traves Docs Cruzin Hollywood 7 1 7

479 Stevie Williams Hendrix 7 1 7

390 Stella Rohm Benson 6 2 6 0

413 Emma Sorenson Jolly Rancher 6 1 6

412 Kaycee Zapp Mountain Mama 5 1 5

406 Kendra Hernandez Winnie 4 1 4

467 Leila Aliyev Tamarack's Brie 4 1 4

262 Isabella Blair Ezzy Does It 4 1 4

370 Connelly McKean Tamarack's Liberty 4 1 4

378 Reya Bodduloro LoverBoy 3 1 3

342 Charlotte Olsen Tamarack's Cienna 3 1 3

472 Lily Amino-Hart Glenhaven Fred Astaire 3 1 3

488 Gisele Baskin You Dont Know Jack 2 1 2

360 Winnie Storr Perlee Blue 2 1 2

303 Hallie McManus Tamarack's PA Boland 0 1 0

263 Lauren Lasley Stars Aligned 0 1 0

368 Sofia Upchurch Ember's Euohoria 0 1 0

381 Ava Miller Missy 0 1 0

356 Ayvah Craft Tamarack's RJ 0 1 0

367 Emma Gray-Price Mason 0 1 0

401 Caroline Coakley Stars and Stripes 0 2 0 0

334 Emily Easterbrook Barnes 0 1 0

292 Evelyn Kempfert CJ's Lonesome Cash 0 1 0

478 Anna Nicely Chasing Freedom 0 1 1

487 Makayla Curtin Travolta 0 1 1

486 Karin Mustoe My Turn 0 1 1



Novice Rider    

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

431 Sabine Elston Applejack 59 3 19 21 19

265 Emerson Coon Finnick 50 4 17 4 15 14

312 Connelly McKean Tamarack's Hook The Chain 39 3 19 5 15

331 Ayvah Craft Tamarack's Carmen 22 3 0 13 9

264 Annabelle Delia Tiredalma 19 2 12 7

344 Caroline Hartless Elliewood's Duchess Fergie 18 1 18

323 Kirch Hartwell Shaken Not Stirred 17 1 17

347 Sabrina Correole Ben 16 1 16

311 Libby Savanick Tamarack's RJ 16 2 4 12

396 Aniston Vannoy Finnick 14 1 14

377 Reshma Bodduloro Elliewood's Duchess Fergie 14 1 14

410 Abigail Tumelty Trix R For Kids 11 1 11

345 Bianca Clark Legally Blonde 11 1 11

462 Denver Hilling Houdini 10 1 10

440 Brooklyn Huttner Kelly Belly 9 1 9

439 Brookelyn Fulton Artie 8 1 8

432 Audrey Katzenberg Drizzle 8 2 3 5

429 Lexie Fulton Sesame Street 6 1 6

402 Peyton Rizzieri Mr Revolutionary 6 1 6

488 Gisele Baskin You Dont Know Jack 6 1 6

378 Reya Bodduloro LoverBoy 5 1 5

302 Claire Bonomi Tamarack's Milo's Summertime Tea 3 1



Novice Horse    

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

343 Lena Fowler Redwood Bay 85 5 15 7 21 21 21

261 Sofia Upchurch Out Of The Endless Blue 45 5 6 3 12 15 9

266 Madelyn Taylor Sippin My Martini 39 7 4 15 2 0 1 6 11

350 Katelynn Lepard Fireball 37 4 12 11 4 10

408 Haley Schrantz Golden Lassie 23 3 2 9 12

314 Kaytlyn Fielding Tamarack's Ripples 9 3 9 0 0

288 Mallory Barnett I'm Still Standing 19 2 8 11

392 Allison Lawrence Cabela 17 1 17

412 Kaycee Zapp Mountain Mama 17 1 17

267 Addie Voss Dear Fellow Traveler 16 1 16

372 Heather Novak Whitman's Sampler 15 1 15

281 Alina Danhowser Parisian Meanace 14 1 14

276 Ellen Clark Dutch Royalty 13 2 8 5

338 Cadence Wilcox Tamarack's Grace Note 11 1 11

402 Peyton Barbour Mr Revolutionary 11 2 4 7

361 Elena Miller Wonton 8 1 8

312 Connelly McKean Tamarack's Hook The Chain 7 1 7

429 Lexie George Sesame Street 7 1 7

432 Audrey Katzenberg Drizzle 7 2 6 1

303 Hailie McManus Tamarack's PA Botand 6 1 6

413 Emma Sorenson Jolly Rancher 5 1 5

264 Annabelle Delia Tiredalma 5 1 5

382 Megan Green Just Magic 4 1 4

464 Brenna Traves Docs Cruzin Hollywood 4 1 4

364 Emma Capprole Tamaracks Ranger 3 1 3

353 Avery Mack Tamarack's Liberty 2 1 2

313 Lili Thompson Tamarack's Belle 1 1 1

383 Sally Reeve Windsong Krista 1 1 1

409 Mallory Barnett Pop Goes The Weasek 0 1 0

435 Elena Miller Spice Blend 0 1 0



Child Adult Pleasure    

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

343 Lena Fowler Redwood Bay 76 5 7 6 21 21 21

792 Penelope Glasser LoverBoy 42 3 21 8 13

380 Katelynn Lepard All The Drama 27 3 3 9 15

266 Madelyn Taylor Sippin My Martini 23 5 10 0 1 0 12

284 Cadence Wilcox Tamarack's Grace Note 22 3 10 12 0

305 Cate Bentsen Tamarack's Norm 20 4 12 0 8 0

417 Elena Thompson Pilot's Error 24 2 17 9

282 Stevie Williams Mudman 21 1 21

330 Chloe Canyon Painted By Luck 17 2 8 9

412 Kaycee Zapp Mountain Mama 15 1 15

406 Kendra Hernandez Winnie 15 2 9 6

410 Abigail Tumelty Trix R For Kids 15 1 15

404 Anna Nicely Daddy's Money 13 2 13 0

377 Reshma Bodduloro Elliewood's Duchess Fergie 12 1 12

151 Mallory Barnett One Lucky Emerald 12 1 12

345 Biance Clark Legally Blonde 11 1 3

277 Judy Davis Ya Missed A Spot 10 1 10 11

364 Emma Caporale Tamarack's Ranger 9 1 9

407 Haley Schrantz Glenhaven Danny Boy 9 2 4 5

354 Avery Mack Tamarack's Hook The Chain 8 1 8

361 Elena Miller Wonton 7 1 7

281 Alina Danhowser Parisian Meanace 4 1 4

401 Caroline Coakley Stars and Stripes 4 1 4

374 Hope Patricia Parisian Meanace 3 1 3

384 Sally Reeve Just Magic 3 1 3

315 Peyton Rizzieri Tamaracks Revere 1 1 1

371 Raegan Grogg Melodie Marque 0 1 0

331 Ayvah Craft Tamarack's Carmen 0 1 0



Childrens Equitation  

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

151 Mallory Barnett One Lucky Emerald 23 4 7 4 7 5

343 Lena Fowler Redwood Bay 21 3 7 7 7

313 Lili Thompson Tamarack's Belle 15 4 0 5 5 5

305 Cate Bentsen Tamarack's Norm 7 2 0 7

792 Penelope Glasser LoverBoy 7 2 3 4

323 Kirch Hartwell Shaken Not Stirred 7 1 7

324 Anya Johnson Time To Tango 5 1 5

303 Hallie McManus Tamarack's PA Botond 4 1 4

417 Elena Thompson Pilots Error 0 1  0

284 Cadence Wilcox Tamarack's Grace Note 0 2 0 0

Adult Equitation

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

No One Made 3 Shows

383 Sally Reeve Windsong Krista 7 1 7

389 Rachel Sanchez Lucky With The Ladies 0 1 0

417 Elena Thompson Pilot's Error 0 2 0 0



Childrens Hunter  

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

343 Lena Fowler Redwood Bay 81 5 14 10 19 21 17

305 Cate Bentsen Tamarack's Norm 33 3 12 13 8

792 Penelope Glasser LoverBoy 32 3 6 12 14

404 Anna Nicely Daddy's Money 30 3 19 3 8

313 Lili Thompson Tamarack's Belle 18 3 7 9 2

151 Mallory Barnett One Lucky Emerald 18 3 17 1 0

406 Kendra Hernandez Winnie 25 2 14 11

284 Cadence Wilcox Tamarack's Grace Note 19 1 19

345 Bianca Clark Legally Blonde 19 1 19

364 Emma Caporale Tamarack's Ranger 18 1 18

344 Caroline Hartless Elliewood's Duchess Fergie 15 1 15

468 Bryn Cannel Tamarack's Olaf 10 1 10

311 Libby Savanick Tamarack's RJ 9 1 9

439 Brookelyn Fulton Artie 8 1 8

354 Avery Mack Tamarack's Hook The Chain 7 1 7

407 Haley Schrantz Glenhaven Danny Boy 6 1 6

315 Peyton Rizzieri Tamaracks Revere 5 1 5

312 Connelly McKean Tamarack's Hook The Chain 5 1 5

342 Charlotte Olsen Tamarack's Cienna 5 1 5

430 Kailey Charles Big Red Chief 4 1 4

309 Emma Baldwin Tamarack's Carmen 1 0 1

440 Brooklyn Huttner Kelly Belly 0 1 0

299 Aubrey Davies Dodgee Dodger 0 1 0



Adult Hunter    

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

No One Made 3 Shows

281 Alina Danhowser Parisian Meanace 38 2 17 21

417 Elena Thompson Pilots Error 21 1 21

282 Stevie Williams Mudman 19 1 19

412 Kaycee Zapp Mountain Mama 19 19

418 Gina Silter Man On Fire 17 17

383 Sally Reeve Windsong Krista 8 8

374 Hope Paticina Parisian Meanace 0 1 0



Working Hunter    

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

No One Made 3 Shows

406 Kendra Hernandez Winnie 28 2 16 12

305 Cate Bentsen Tamaracks Norm 17 1 17

313 Lili Thompson Tamaracks Belle 17 1 17

411 Haley Schrantz Carnival 16 1 16

417 Elena Thompson Pilot's Error 15 1 15

407 Haley Schrantz Glenhaven Danny Boy 11 1 11

412 Kaycee Zapp Mountain Mama 4 1 4

430 Kailey Charles Big Red Chief 2 1 2


